Link
Photos
Horizontal lathe Metalworking - TOS SN55-4000
Horizontal lathe Metalworking -
TOS SN55-4000
MET.1576
1960 Conventional 275mm 4000mm
Brand TOS
Model SN55-4000
Year 1960
Specifications
Max. spindle
speed
1000rpm
Min. spindle
speed
10rpm
Center distance 4000mm
Center height 275mm
Turning diameter 550mm
Bore diameter 71mm
For all product specifications
click here
Dimensions
Length 1400 mm
Width 6050 mm
Height 1500 mm
Weight 4500 kg
Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen
T: +31 614832789
E: bram@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com